Итоги

школьного этапа Всероссийских соревнований школьников «Президентские состязания»

среди обучающихся 6-х классов

	№
	Класс
	Спортивное многоборье
	Теоретический конкурс
	Итоговое место

	
	
	Очки
	Место
	Очки
	Место
	

	1.
	6»А»
	1815
	1
	183
	1
	1

	2.
	6»Б»
	978
	2
	171
	2
	2
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